
TURNAJ: Majstrovstvá trnavskej oblasti
KATEGÓRIA: Najmladšie žiactvo
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# HRÁČ HRÁČ ROZHODCA SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Jakub Škuta Samuel Segeš Godová A 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 1

2 Petra Turoňová Šimon Káčer Fitzel B 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 2

3 Samuel Zuziak Marianna Partlová Lenghart C 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 3

4 Norbert Hrabovský Paulína Gálová Segeš D 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 4

5 Valentín Blaško Bianka Chmelková Dlugošová E 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 5

6 Marek Hanák Marko Chmelka Fitzelová F 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 6

7 Lena Godová Dominik Varinský Škuta A 4-2 03.02.2024 09:20 1

8 Matúš Fitzel David Lackovič Turoňová B 4-2 03.02.2024 09:20 2

9 Dorián Lenghart Alexandra Križanová Zuziak C 4-2 03.02.2024 09:20 3

10 Maxim Segeš Stella Bujnová Hrabovský D 4-2 03.02.2024 09:20 4

11 Gréta Dlugošová Mattia Sládek Blaško E 4-2 03.02.2024 09:20 5

12 Sandra Fitzelová Rebeka Belavá Hanák F 4-2 03.02.2024 09:20 6

13 Jakub Škuta Dominik Varinský Segeš A 1-2 03.02.2024 09:40 1

14 Petra Turoňová David Lackovič Káčer B 1-2 03.02.2024 09:40 2

15 Samuel Zuziak Alexandra Križanová Partlová C 1-2 03.02.2024 09:40 3

16 Norbert Hrabovský Stella Bujnová Gálová D 1-2 03.02.2024 09:40 4

17 Valentín Blaško Mattia Sládek Chmelková E 1-2 03.02.2024 09:40 5

18 Marek Hanák Rebeka Belavá Chmelka F 1-2 03.02.2024 09:40 6

19 Samuel Segeš Lena Godová Varinský A 3-4 03.02.2024 10:00 1

20 Šimon Káčer Matúš Fitzel Lackovič B 3-4 03.02.2024 10:00 2

21 Marianna Partlová Dorián Lenghart Križanová C 3-4 03.02.2024 10:00 3

22 Paulína Gálová Maxim Segeš Bujnová D 3-4 03.02.2024 10:00 4

23 Bianka Chmelková Gréta Dlugošová Sládek E 3-4 03.02.2024 10:00 5

24 Marko Chmelka Sandra Fitzelová Belavá F 3-4 03.02.2024 10:00 6

25 Jakub Škuta Lena Godová Segeš A 1-4 03.02.2024 10:20 1

26 Petra Turoňová Matúš Fitzel Káčer B 1-4 03.02.2024 10:20 2

27 Samuel Zuziak Dorián Lenghart Partlová C 1-4 03.02.2024 10:20 3

28 Norbert Hrabovský Maxim Segeš Gálová D 1-4 03.02.2024 10:20 4

29 Valentín Blaško Gréta Dlugošová Chmelková E 1-4 03.02.2024 10:20 5

30 Marek Hanák Sandra Fitzelová Chmelka F 1-4 03.02.2024 10:20 6

31 Dominik Varinský Samuel Segeš Godová A 2-3 03.02.2024 10:40 1

32 David Lackovič Šimon Káčer Fitzel B 2-3 03.02.2024 10:40 2

33 Alexandra Križanová Marianna Partlová Lenghart C 2-3 03.02.2024 10:40 3

34 Stella Bujnová Paulína Gálová Segeš D 2-3 03.02.2024 10:40 4

35 Mattia Sládek Bianka Chmelková Dlugošová E 2-3 03.02.2024 10:40 5

36 Rebeka Belavá Marko Chmelka Fitzelová F 2-3 03.02.2024 10:40 6
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